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ԿՐԹԱԹՈՇԱԿԻ ԴԻՄՈՒՄՆԱԳԻՐ

ARMENIAN RELIEF SOCIETY OF CANADA (A.R.S.) INC.

SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

· Հայ Օգնութեան Միութեան Գանատայի Շրջանային Վարչութեան Կրթաթոշակի յատկացումները կը կատարուին ըստ կարիքի եւ արժանւոյն, նաեւ համալսարանի առաջին տարուայ յաջողութեամբ:
A.R.S. scholarship grants are awarded on the basis of merit, community involvement, need and upon successful completion of the first year of university studies.

· Դիմում կրնան կատարել այն հայ ուսանողները որոնք ազգականական կապ չունին Հայ Օգնութեան Միութեան Գանատայի Շրջանային վարչութեան կրթաթոշակի յանձնախումբի անդամներուն հետ եւ որոնք կը լրացնեն հետեւեալ պայմանները:
Application is open to students of Armenian ancestry who are not related in any way to A.R.S. Canadian Regional Executive Scholarship Committee members, and who meet the following requirements:

1. Ընդունուած են համալսարանի մը երկրորդ ուսումնական տարին, լիաժամ դրութեամբ, հետեւելու բարձրագոյն ուսման: (Կցել համալսարանի համապատասխան հաստատագիրը):
Undergraduate or graduate, accepted by a university as a full time student for the second year. (The acceptance letter from the university must be attached). 

2. Կցել նախորդ, ինչպէս նաեւ ընթացիկ ուսումնական տարեշրջանի ամբողջական նիշերու վիճակացոյցը:
The official transcript of grades, including the last completed semester, should be attached.

3. Դիմումնագրերը գրասենեակ պէտք է հասած ըլլան մինչեւ Յուլիս 31, անոր յաջորդող կրթական տարեշրջանի կրթաթոշակներու յատկացման համար:
All completed applications must be received by July 31st for scholarships to be awarded for the next academic year.

4. Երկու յանձնարարագրեր, որոնցմէ մէկը պէտք է ըլլայ Հ.Օ.Մ.-ի մասնաճիւղի մը վարչութեան կողմէ:
Two letters of recommendation, one of which must be from an A.R.S. chapter executive.

5. Ենթական պէտք է յաճախէ գանատական համալսարան մը, ըլլայ գանատաբնակ, գանատահպատակ եւ կամ ընդունուած Գանատա որպէս գաղթական: (Կցել համապատասխան փաստաթուղթը):
Candidate must attend a canadian University, must be a canadian resident, hold a canadian citizenship or a canadian landed immigrant status. (Include proof of canadian legal status).

6. Նոյն ընտանիքէն միաժամանակ երկու հոգի չեն կրնար ՀՕՄ-ի կրթաթոշակի դիմում կատարել, ինչպէս նաեւ՝ ստանալ ՀՕՄ-ի այլ կրթաթոշակ:
Candidates from the same family can not apply for the ARS scholarship at the same time; neither can they be recipients of another ARS scholarship. 

2015-03-03
Ամբողջացուած բոլոր դիմումնագրերը, վիճակացոյցները եւ յանձնարարական նամակները ուղարկել ստորեւ ճշդուած հասցէին`
All completed applications, transcripts and letters of recommendation are to be sent to:
ARMENIAN RELIEF SOCIETY OF CANADA (A.R.S.) INC.
SCHOLARSHIP COMMITTEE
3401 OLIVAR-ASSELIN 
MONTREAL, QUEBEC, H4J 1L5
Tel (514)333-1616 Fax (514) 333-1612   -  e-mail: ars-canada@bellnet.ca


ԱՆՁՆԱԿԱՆ ՏԵՂԵԿՈՒԹԻՒՆՆԵՐ	PERSONAL INFORMATION

[bookmark: Check1][bookmark: Check2][bookmark: Check3]|_|	Պրն.	|_|	Օրդ.	|_|	Տիկ.	Click here to enter text.           Click here to enter text.         
	Mr.	Ms.	Mrs.	Մականուն / Surname	Անուն / Name                   
				Click here to enter text.
				Social Insurance Number 
 
Տան հասցէ.	Click here to enter text.ե-նամակ / e-mail  Click here to enter text.
Home address
Քաղաք       Click here to enter text.        Նահանգ Click here to enter text.	
   City                                                                             Province
Postal Code Click here to enter text.           Tel :    Click here to enter text.

Ծննդեան Թուական Click here to enter text.        Ծննդավայր  Click here to enter text. 
        Date of birthh		                        Place of birth		
Հպատակութիւն       Click here to enter text.
Citizenship
Հաճեցէք թուել անունը եւ հասցէն այն հայ կամ օտար կազմակերպութիւններուն որոնց գործօն անդամ էք:
List names and addresses of Armenian or other organizations in which you are an active member.
Click here to enter text.  		Click here to enter text.
Click here to enter text.  		Click here to enter text.
Click here to enter text.  		Click here to enter text.


ՅԱՒԵԼԵԱԼ ՏԵՂԵԿՈՒԹԻՒՆՆԵՐ	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

	
	
	Հայր / Father
	
	Մայր / Mother

	Անուն / Name
	
	Click here to enter text.
	
	Click here to enter text.
	Հասցէ / Address
	
	Click here to enter text.	
	Click here to enter text.
	
	
	Click here to enter text.	
	Click here to enter text.
	Զբաղում / Occupation
	
	Click here to enter text.	
	Click here to enter text.



ԿՐԹԱԿԱՆ ՏԵՂԵԿՈՒԹԻՒՆՆԵՐ	EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND

Երկրորդական վարժարան (Անուն) Click here to enter text.
High School (Name)
Աւարտած ԹուականClick here to enter text.     Քաղաք  Click here to enter text.	
      Date Graduated	  	                      City		
Նահանգ/Երկիր          Click here to enter text.
Province/Country


CEGEP  Click here to enter text.
	Քեպեքի ուսանողներու համար . / for Quebec students only 
Ներկայիս յաճախած համալսարան		
University presently attending 
Համալսարանի Հասցէ / University address	Click here to enter text.

Ի՞նչ է ձեր ընտրած ուսման ճիւղը եւ ակնկալած վկայականը.  / What is or will be your major field of study and degree expected?

Click here to enter text.


Ե՞րբ կակնկալէք աւարտել  / When do you expect to graduate?	Choose an item.

ԱՐՏԱԴՊՐՈՑԱԿԱՆ  ԶԲԱՂՈՒՄՆԵՐ	EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

Հաճեցէք ներկայացնել ձեր արտադպրոցական զբաղումներու ցանկը.  / Please list your extra curricular activities:
1-  Click here to enter text.                                           2- Click here to enter text.
3- Click here to enter text.                                            4- Click here to enter text.

Նշեցէք թէ որքանով մասնակից էք հայ կեանքին.
Indicate to what extent you are involved in the Armenian community:
Click here to enter text.
Ուսման աւարտին ի՞նչ ձեւով կրնաք օգտակար ըլլալ հայ համայնքին.
In which capacity will you be able to serve the Armenian community, upon completion of your studies?
Click here to enter text.

ՆԻՒԹԱԿԱՆ ՏԵՂԵԿՈՒԹԻՒՆՆԵՐ	FINANCIAL INFORMATION

[bookmark: Check4][bookmark: Check5]Անցեալին ստացա՞ծ էք Հ.Օ.Մ.-ի կրթաթոշակ 	|_|	²Ûá	|_|	àã
Have you at any time applied or received an A.R.S. scholarship?	Yes	No
Եթէ այո, նշել անունն ու տարին	
If yes, indicate name and date.
Հաճեցէք նշել ձեր նախատեսած ուսումնական ծախսերու մանրամասնութիւնները ներկայիս.
Please give details of your educational expenses at present:
a/	Կրթաթոշակ / Tuition                                                                                                  $Click here to enter text.	
b/	Կեցութիւն եւ ուտելիք / Board and lodging                                                               $Click here to enter text.
c/	Գիրք եւ այլ կրթական ծախսեր / Books and other related educational expenses  $Click here to enter text.
	Ընդհանուր ծախք / Total expenses                                                               $Click here to enter text.
Հաճեցէք նշել ձեր ունեցած եւ կամ ակնկալած նիւթական աղբիւրները.
Please state expected and / or available financial resources:
a/	Ձեր տարեկան եկամուտը / Annual income                                                             $Click here to enter text.	
b/	Այլ կրթաթոշակ / Other scholarship                                                                          $Click here to enter text.
c/	Կառավարական օժանդակութիւն / Government loans and bursaries                 $Click here to enter text.
d/	Այլ եկամուտներ / Other income                                                                               $Click here to enter text.
	ÀÝ¹Ñ³Ýáõñ Ùáõïù / Total income                                                                   $Click here to enter text.

Ստորագրեալս, կը հաստատեմ, որ այս դիմումնագրին մէջ յայտարարուած տեղեկութիւնները ճշգրիտ են:
I certify that all the statements contained in this application are true and correct. 
Ստորագրութիւն	Click here to enter text.                           Թուական Click here to enter text.
     Signature	                                                                                      Date

Հաճեցէք կցել այլ տեղեկութիւններ որոնք կրնան նպաստել ձեր դիմումնագրի արժեւորման եւ քննարկման: Այս դիմումնագրի մէջ ներկայացուած տեղեկութիւնները խորհրդապահական կը մնան Հայ Օգնութեան Միութեան Գանատայի Շրջանային Վարչութեան կողմէ:
Any other pertinent information which may be of interest to the Scholarship Committee may be submitted with this application. All information included in this application will be considered confidential by the Armenian Relief Society of Canada (A.R.S.) Inc. 
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